—_

© © N o A W N

N NN, ama  a a @A @ @@ @ @A -
N2 O LV NS Ve W N =2 O

Position

Facilities Manager

Building Maintenance Worker |
Lead Building Maintenance Work
Supervising Housekeeper
Building Maintenance Worker |
Lead Housekeeping Worker

Lead Building Maintenance Work
Building Maintenance Worker |
Housekeeping Worker

Building Maintenance Worker |
Accountant |

Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker

Building Maintenance Supervisor
Groundskeeper Il

Housekeeping Worker
Supervising Bldg. Insp Relief
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker

Building Maintenance Worker | Rel
Housekeeping Worker Relief
Housekeeping Worker Relief

Other Positions Held County

Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County

Tuolumne County

Department

Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Total Wages

$70,747
$55,527
$55,347
$49,757
$48,965
$43,351
$41,789
$40,969
$40,119
$39,595
$35,864
$32,491
$31,635
$30,689
$30,142
$24,327
$22,793
$21,284
$19,994

$5,163

$3,010

$1,796



