	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Facilities Manager		Tuolumne County	Facilities Management	\$70,747
2.	Building Maintenance Worker II		Tuolumne County	Facilities Management	\$55,527
3.	Lead Building Maintenance Work		Tuolumne County	Facilities Management	\$55,347
4.	Supervising Housekeeper		Tuolumne County	Facilities Management	\$49,757
5.	Building Maintenance Worker II		Tuolumne County	Facilities Management	\$48,965
6.	Lead Housekeeping Worker		Tuolumne County	Facilities Management	\$43,351
7.	Lead Building Maintenance Work		Tuolumne County	Facilities Management	\$41,789
8.	Building Maintenance Worker II		Tuolumne County	Facilities Management	\$40,969
9.	Housekeeping Worker		Tuolumne County	Facilities Management	\$40,119
10.	Building Maintenance Worker II		Tuolumne County	Facilities Management	\$39,595
11.	Accountant I		Tuolumne County	Facilities Management	\$35,864
12.	Housekeeping Worker		Tuolumne County	Facilities Management	\$32,491
13.	Housekeeping Worker		Tuolumne County	Facilities Management	\$31,635
14.	Building Maintenance Supervisor		Tuolumne County	Facilities Management	\$30,689
15.	Groundskeeper II		Tuolumne County	Facilities Management	\$30,142
16.	Housekeeping Worker		Tuolumne County	Facilities Management	\$24,327
17.	Supervising Bldg. Insp Relief		Tuolumne County	Facilities Management	\$22,793
18.	Housekeeping Worker		Tuolumne County	Facilities Management	\$21,284
19.	Housekeeping Worker		Tuolumne County	Facilities Management	\$19,994
20.	Building Maintenance Worker I Rel		Tuolumne County	Facilities Management	\$5,163
21.	Housekeeping Worker Relief		Tuolumne County	Facilities Management	\$3,010
22.	Housekeeping Worker Relief		Tuolumne County	Facilities Management	\$1,796